7 CM

BULLET

1nCcM

+110 CM

7 CM

1nCcM

+ 40 CM

TECHNICAL INFO

REFERENCE

DIMENSIONS

WIDTH
DEPTH
HEIGHT

MATERIALS

LIGHT SOURCE

LAMP

LIGHT OUTPUT
COLOR TEMPERATURE
IP-RATING

EXTRA

REQUIRED

BLTL / BLTLG
BLTLAN / BLTLGAN

7CM
11 CM
+40CM/+110 CM

ZINC

ANTIQUE BRASS

LED 3W
500LM
2700K
IP55

ADJUSTABLE HEAD

LEDCONKIT OR DRI1
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